Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat. Gender
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Female

BIB Country

5056
5029
5041
5017
5046
5043
5082
5080
5028
5037
5055
5051
5031
5045
5067
5001
5005
5007
5054
5064
5068
5012
5075
5048
5035
5076
5036
5023
5032

GRANDE COURSE 2023 Road race 5km

®QOTIOX PHIOMOYAOX

AIONYXHX APBANITAKHX

ANTQNIOZ MIMAKOYAAZ

ADRIEN PAPAIOANNOU

BAXIAHX =ENAKHX

AAE=ZANAPOZ MIMOYPAHX

EAENH >ANAPABEAH

EIPHNH KYPAH

AHMHTPIOZ AMNOXTOAIAHX

EAENH KPHTIKOIMOYAQY

MANNHZ PHIOIMOYAOX
KONZTANTINOZX MATMMAZ-ZKEAAAZ
MANNHX TKOYBEPOX

®QOTHX NIKOAOMNOYAOX
NONAME_2022 QQ__ROAD RACE 5KM_3
GEORGES CHAHDA

ANASTASIA EXARCHOU

KATERINA EXARCHOU

MAPIOX MNMPAXINOX

NONAME_2022 QO__ROAD RACE 5KM_1
NONAME_2022 QO__ROAD RACE 5KM_4
IOANNIS KONSTANTAKOS

AHTQ AAE=0TMNOYAQY

ANNA TTANATIOIMNOYAOY

MAPIA KAMIQTA

ANTQONIA ATZIAAKQOY

2MYPIAQN KOYPKOYAOX

KOSTAS SKYLOGIANNIS

MAPIANNA AEMIPH

AZEAAY
RUN&FUN NEW BLOOD
®PONTIXTHPIA MIMAKOYAA

FDC CLUB
DEERE
AMNX TEAMHXX0X

ANE=APTHTOZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

SPACE PLUMBERS

FREAKS TRAIL RUN CLUB

Start Skm
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)

cp 2.5km
0:10:08(00:10:06)
0:11:50(00:11:47)
0:11:31(00:11:25)
0:12:44(00:12:44)
0:13:01(00:12:57)
0:13:07(00:13:04)
0:13:36(00:13:34)
0:14:32(00:14:29)
0:14:14(00:14:11)
0:14:29(00:14:28)
0:14:57(00:14:48)
0:14:57(00:14:49)
0:15:11(00:15:01)
0:15:24(00:15:18)
0:15:03(00:15:01)
0:15:27(00:15:23)
0:15:55(00:15:41)
0:15:53(00:15:39)
0:15:41(00:15:37)
0:17:08(00:17:04)
0:15:38(00:15:33)
0:16:59(00:16:42)
0:17:06(00:16:51)
0:17:45(00:17:30)
0:17:18(00:17:11)
0:17:31(00:17:16)
0:17:25(00:17:15)
0:17:50(00:17:39)
0:17:53(00:17:41)
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Finish Skm
0:18:35(00:18:33)
0:20:47(00:20:44)
0:21:11(00:21:06)
0:23:11(00:23:10)
0:23:26(00:23:22)
0:23:27(00:23:23)
0:23:58(00:23:56)
0:25:21(00:25:18)
0:25:28(00:25:25)
0:25:39(00:25:37)
0:26:49(00:26:40)
0:26:51(00:26:43)
0:26:54(00:26:44)
0:27:04(00:26:58)
0:27:23(00:27:21)
0:27:51(00:27:47)
0:28:04(00:27:50)
0:28:09(00:27:55)
0:28:45(00:28:40)
0:29:12(00:29:08)
0:29:23(00:29:18)
0:30:14(00:29:58)
0:30:25(00:30:11)
0:30:28(00:30:13)
0:30:48(00:30:40)
0:31:05(00:30:49)
0:31:17(00:31:06)
0:31:27(00:31:16)
0:31:27(00:31:15)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

10
11
12
21
22
13
14
23
15
16
17
18
24
25
19
26
27
28
29
30
20
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
21

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Cat. Gender
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female

BIB Country

5021
5030
5079
5011
5050
5074
5026
5006
5022
5084
5049
5042
5085
5077
5062
5018
5003
5069
5063
5040
5052
5004
5033
5016
5053
5008
5065
5066
5081

GEORGIA SIMANTIRAKI
XPYZAAENA AZHMAKOTITOYAQOY

OEQNH KAMIMPA

NIKOLAS KARATHANASSIS
BAXIAHX MAMNAXQTHPIOY
EVDOKIA AGIAKATSIKA

EVGENIA TSIAKOU

IOANNIS EXARCHOU
STELLA SKOUROLIAKOU
TZENH XAPAAAMIEA
AIKATEPINH MNMANAH

ANNA MIOYPAH

ANAMIMPOX XPIZTOMOYAOX
KQNXTANTINOZX ZITKIPHZ
XPYZA XPYZOBITZANOY
GIORGOS PAPATHEODOROU

KOSTIS DIAKATOS

NONAME_2022 QQ__ROAD RACE 5KM_5
NIKOAALZ WHAOMANAIQTHE
MANATIQTHE MATZAPAKHX
NIKOAETTA METPOIMOYAQY
KONSTANTINOS EFTHYMIOU

®0IBOX EYOYMIOY

NIKOLAS PANOUSIS

MNAProx rMAOYMIAHZ

PANAGIOTIS FLESSAS

NONAME_2022 QO__ROAD RACE 5KM_10

MAPKOZX BIAAAHE
OAYMTITIA KYPAH

DAMARODROMEIS

KANTZA BICYCLE

AMNX TEAMHX20X

Start 5km
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:12(00:00:00)

cp 2.5km

0:18:49(00:18:40)
0:18:34(00:18:27)
0:18:03(00:17:47)
0:17:46(00:17:36)
0:17:16(00:17:06)
0:17:42(00:17:39)
0:18:30(00:18:23)
0:17:54(00:17:39)
0:17:59(00:17:52)
0:17:48(00:17:37)
0:18:46(00:18:39)
0:17:20(00:17:17)
0:18:51(00:18:36)
0:18:52(00:18:37)
0:18:57(00:18:49)
0:18:02(00:17:48)
0:20:54(00:20:47)
0:18:27(00:18:11)
0:20:41(00:20:24)
0:20:40(00:20:21)
0:19:45(00:19:33)
0:20:13(00:20:03)
0:19:42(00:19:31)
0:20:39(00:20:22)
0:20:39(00:20:20)
0:22:18(00:22:04)
0:22:05(00:22:01)
0:21:58 (-:--)

0:28:47(00:28:34)

Finish 5km
0:31:36(00:31:27)
0:31:39(00:31:32)
0:31:46(00:31:31)
0:32:13(00:32:03)
0:32:15(00:32:05)
0:32:34(00:32:31)
0:32:39(00:32:33)
0:32:42(00:32:27)
0:32:43(00:32:37)
0:32:57(00:32:47)
0:32:59(00:32:53)
0:34:06(00:34:03)
0:34:27(00:34:11)
0:34:28(00:34:13)
0:34:57(00:34:49)
0:35:26(00:35:11)
0:35:53(00:35:45)
0:36:23(00:36:08)
0:37:31(00:37:14)
0:37:32(00:37:14)
0:37:33(00:37:22)
0:37:34(00:37:25)
0:37:36(00:37:24)
0:39:09(00:38:52)
0:39:10(00:38:52)
0:39:55(00:39:41)
0:41:48(00:41:44)
0:41:51 ()
0:53:16(00:53:03)




